SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Reengrossed House Bill No. 792 by Representative Phelps

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 5, change "<u>an update</u>" to "<u>updates</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 12, change "<u>those</u>" to "<u>a student</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>is</u>" to "<u>has been</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, the end of line 22, insert "types of"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 23, change "to each student" to "students"